

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 849, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H0849DE2), as follows:

1.3 Page 4, line 32, delete "53,568,000" and insert "53,619,000"

1.4 Page 4, line 34, delete "51,266,000" and insert "51,317,000"

1.5 Page 5, line 11, delete "2,172,000" and insert "2,223,000"

1.6 Page 6, line 24, delete "12,647,000" and insert "12,722,000"

1.7 Page 6, line 27, delete "12,647,000" and insert "12,722,000" and delete "16,650,000"

1.8 and insert "15,650,000"

1.9 Page 6, line 34, before the semicolon, insert ". Of these amounts, \$75,000 each
1.10 year is onetime spending"

1.11 Adjust amounts accordingly